

Acacia Ridge Ph 12

STRUCTURES

Total Storm Sewer Improvements:

77,580.16

EEA

5/18/2026

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Acacia Ridge Ph 12

15352

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
15" RCP	160	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 10,720.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,286.40
Total Cost			\$ 75.04	\$ 12,006.40
18" RCP	464	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 31,088.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 3,730.56
Total Cost			\$ 75.04	\$ 34,818.56
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	624	TF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,560.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 187.20
Total Cost			\$ 2.80	\$ 1,747.20
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 48,572.16

Prepared By:

EEA

Date:

5/18/2026